MAYOR CHRISTIE RAINWATER

**CITY ADMINISTRATOR**MIKE COCHRAN



CITY COUNCIL
KEVIN HEDGPETH, MAYOR PRO-TEM
KEN BOGGS
JEFF CHANDLER
MIKE DYSON
MICHAEL SALLY
ADAM SPURLOCK

## AGENDA Hanahan City Council Workshop Tuesday – September 7, 2021 – 6:00PM Debbie Lewis Municipal Chambers 1255 Yeamans Hall Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

AGENDA ITEM PERSON(S) RESPONSIBLE
Call to Order Mayor Rainwater
Pledge of Allegiance Mayor Pro Tem Hedgpeth

## CITIZENS' COMMENTS REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

## **NEW BUSINESS**

A. Comp Plan
 B. Naming of 53-Acre Park
 C. Downtown Revitalization Efforts
 D. Vision and Mission Statements
 E. Communication
 Kathryn Basha, BCDCOG
 Mayor Rainwater
 Mayor Rainwater
 Mayor Rainwater

## **ADJOURNMENT**